Northwest Girls Softball

TEAM SPONSORSHIP FORM



Dear Donor/Sponsor:

Your support will significantly impact our team's success and showcase your commitment to our local community. Outside of uniforms, teams are required to fundraise for equipment, practice jerseys, spirit wear, batting cages, or anything else they need during a season. Our teams would not be able to do this without your support!

Please fill out this form and either give it to the Coach of the team you are sponsoring or mail it directly to us:

Northwest Girls Softball, Fast-Pitch PO BOX 34721 Las Vegas, NV 89133.

*Please send us a high quality PNG or JPEG file of your business logo for the website and social media.

**For League Banners displayed during the season, we will need sponsorship forms submitted two weeks prior to opening ceremonies. If it is submitted after banners are created, your business will not be on the league banner for the current season.

SPONSOR INFORMATION

Sponsorship Level:	Team you are sponsoring:
Organization/Business Name:	
Contact Person:	
Website:	
	Phone Number:
Facebook:	Instagram:
 Make checks payable to Northwest Girl 	Is Softball and include the team name in the Memo.
Comments/Paguasta:	

Northwest Girls Softball is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization; all donations are 100% tax deductible. Tax donations letters and a signed W9 will be mailed to each sponsor after the conclusion of the season.

(Tax ID: 20-4047143)

If you have any questions, please contact the league treasurer, at Treasurer@nwgsvegas.com